
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
25
36
83
75
47
52
44
19
70
69
72
10
58
92
68
6

46
89
54
42
39
15
95
40

Name
FELIPE MACAN
GUSTAVO MANSO
RUBENS MESQUITA BARROS
RAPHA SANTOS
LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
LUCAS DEZERO
JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTU
ENZO MACCAPANI
PEDRO FORONI
PAULO VICTOR ZUCCOLOTTO F
PEDRO KAMIKAZE
BRUNO SALVIATTO
MARCEL MOREIRA
WILLIAM RAMOS
JOE KING
ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
VINICIUS DAGUANO MONTEIRO
LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVE
JEFFERSON VIEIRA ALVES BEZE
HUGO ANDREOLI BARIONI
DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
FERNANDO MURALI
IGOR PINFILDI GOMES CARLOS

Class
A
A
A
A
A
A
PREMIUM A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
PREMIUM A
A
B
A
A
A
PREMIUM A
A
C

Best Tm
1:29.321
1:30.737
1:30.932
1:32.606
1:32.758
1:32.939
1:33.263
1:35.001
1:35.449
1:35.605
1:35.656
1:36.055
1:36.744
1:37.350
1:38.620
1:38.732
1:38.785
1:39.802
1:40.113
1:40.332
1:40.395
1:41.468
1:42.583
1:44.470

Diff
-

+1.416
+1.611
+3.285
+3.437
+3.618
+3.942
+5.680
+6.128
+6.284
+6.335
+6.734
+7.423
+8.029
+9.299
+9.411
+9.464

+10.481
+10.792
+11.011
+11.074
+12.147
+13.262
+15.149

2nd Best
1:29.720
1:36.430
1:31.747
1:33.306
1:33.799
1:35.007
1:33.607
1:35.280
1:36.385
1:35.886
1:36.322
1:38.184
1:37.392
1:37.901
1:38.905
1:39.062
1:39.375
1:41.227
1:40.529
1:41.268
1:40.633
1:42.680
1:43.175
1:45.019

Laps
7
4
8
7
6
5
7
8
6
5
6
7
6
6
6
5
7
5
6
5
5
7
5
5

Modelo

NINJA ZX 6

S1000RR

S1000RR
R3

ZX6R 636

ZX6-R
ZX6R
PANIGALE 
S1000RR
1199
1000RR

ZX6R
ZX6 636

675 / 400

Best Spd
108,821
107,123
106,893
104,961
104,789
104,585
104,221
102,315
101,834
101,668
101,614
101,192
100,471
99,846
98,560
98,448
98,396
97,393
97,090
96,878
96,818
95,794
94,753
93,041

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

4A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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